
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
4 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
5 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA
5 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2900410001192 Zhou	Mo CHN
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2900410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN
5 2900410001193 Xu	Yi	Tong CHN
6 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
7 2050930003495 Ogiwara	Misato JPN
8 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
9 2900410003923 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN
9 2080930003496 Ogiwara	Manami JPN

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Wu	Yi	Shan	Slalom	Open
Wu	Yi	Shan,	China,		24	-	25	November	2018

Final	Ranking	Battle	Youth	&	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
2 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
3 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
4 1871910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
5 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell BRA
6 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
7 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
8 1991700000543 Cañero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
9 1900410001245 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
9 1900870000672 Armand	Navid IRI
9 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
2 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
3 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
4 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
5 2900410001220 Wu	Jin	Xia CHN
6 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
7 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA
8 XXX Parinaz	Rezaieara IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2900410001192 Zhou	Mo CHN
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2050930003495 Ogiwara	Misato JPN
5 2041780004609 Li	Yan	Ling TPE

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Youth	&	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900410001193 Xu	Yi	Tong CHN
2 2900410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN
3 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
4 2900410003923 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN
5 2900410005576 Shi	Meng	Han CHN
6 2900410002044 Lan	Han	Yi CHN
7 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
8 2080930003496 Ogiwara	Manami JPN
9 XXX Li	Xian	Min CHN
10 2900410005574 Lin	Man	Qian CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
2 1900870000672 Armand	Navid IRI
3 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
4 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
7 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell BRA
8 1871910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
9 1900410001245 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
10 1900410001248 Hu	Jian	Hao CHN
11 XXX Hong	Tian	Yuan CHN
12 1900410001255 Yan	Jun	Jian CHN
13 XXX Yang	Xiang	Fei CHN
14 XXX Wang	Xin	Sheng CHN
15 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
16 1900410002277 Tang	Xiao	Long CHN
17 XXX Yuan	Ming	Ming CHN
18 XXX Wei	Chang	Jun CHN
19 1900410001247 Zeng	Sheng	Hang CHN
20 XXX Su	Zhi	Rong CHN
21 XXX Wang	Ben	Zheng CHN
22 XXX Li	Yi	Bin CHN
23 1900410005565 Zhang	Xiao	Quan CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
2 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
3 XXX Chou	Hao	Yu TPE
4 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN
5 XXX Fu	Yu CHN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410005547 Peng	Yao	Ting CHN
2 1900410001216 Chen	Jia	Hao CHN
3 1900410004292 Shi	Xing	Yang CHN
4 XXX Shang	Zhong	Jing CHN
5 1900410001211 Ye	Rui	Ze CHN
6 1900410005364 Li	Hao	Wei CHN
7 XXX Chou	Po	Ti TPE
8 XXX Xu	Zi	Han CHN
9 XXX Mo	Yi	Qi CHN
10 XXX Liu	Zi	Nuo CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Xu	Yi	Tong	/	Zhou	Mo CHN
2 XXX Chen	Jia	Hao	/	Shi	Xing	Yang CHN
3 XXX Hsieh	Mu-Lun	/	Chou	Po	Wei TPE
4 XXX Li	Hao	Wei	/	Shang	Zhong	Jing CHN
5 XXX Ogihara	Manami	/	Ogihara	Misato JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410004051 Ma	Zi	Cheng CHN
2 1901780000604 Chung	Yung	Tzu TPE
3 1900410001748 Fan	Yu	Qin CHN
4 1900410001267 Qiu	Shuai	Xiong CHN
5 1900410005560 Yao	Ci CHN
6 1900410001268 Huang	Chang	Jie CHN
7 XXX Li	Zhao	Zheng CHN
8 XXX Lin	Sheng	Yu CHN
9 XXX Qin	Zhen	Jie CHN
9 XXX Fan	Bei	Yuan CHN
9 XXX Shi	Meng	Chi CHN
9 XXX Chen	Geng	Wu CHN
13 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhtulga MGL
13 XXX Shan	Jun CHN
13 XXX Wu	Song	Bo CHN
13 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,922
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN 5,297
3 XXX Huang	Tzu	Yun TPE 5,716
4 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN 5,541
5 XXX Chen	Ying	Ying CHN 5,962
6 XXX Peng	Chia	Wen TPE 6,150
7 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,179
8 XXX Dong	Yu	Ting CHN 6,220
9 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA 7,407
10 XXX Chen	Min CHN 7,884
11 XXX Liu	Yi	Qing CHN DQ
11 XXX Su	Wen	Chien TPE DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 2030410004298 Yu	Zhi	Qing CHN 4,765
2 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,040
3 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,139
4 2900410001192 Zhou	Mo CHN 5,269
5 XXX Peng	Yi CHN 5,328
6 2041780004609 Li	Yan	Ling TPE 5,814
7 XXX Pang	Ke	Xin CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 2900410002044 Lan	Han	Yi CHN 5,214
2 2900410003923 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN 5,300
3 2900410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN 5,325
4 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,381
5 2900410001193 Xu	Yi	Tong CHN 5,400
6 2900410005576 Shi	Meng	Han CHN 6,071
7 XXX Jin	Zi	Yue CHN 6,535
8 2900410005574 Lin	Man	Qian CHN 6,674
9 XXX Wang	Shi	Yan CHN 6,725
10 XXX Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN 7,789
11 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Youth	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,515
2 1991780004617 Lee	Hsiao-Heng TPE 4,454
3 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN 4,582
4 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 4,677
5 1900410005539 Li	Xue	Zi CHN 4,562
6 1900870000685 Jahani	Ali	 IRI 4,645
7 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 5,000
8 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,097
9 1900410001245 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN 5,119
10 XXX Shan	Meng	Hua CHN 5,227
11 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI 5,235
12 1830270001522 Morgado	Rodrigo BRA 5,248
13 1991780004618 Liu	Meng-Lin TPE 5,395
14 1900410001248 Hu	Jian	Hao CHN 5,539
15 XXX Hu	Ting	Wei TPE 5,571
16 XXX Wang	Bing	Pu TPE 5,627
17 XXX Wen	Song	Lin CHN 5,682
18 1900410005529 Chiang	Huang-Yu TPE 5,950
19 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 6,339
20 1650930000605 Moritoki	Yukio JPN 6,394
21 XXX Li	Yi	Bin CHN 6,475
22 XXX Yang	Xiang	Fei CHN 6,531
23 XXX Wang	Lin	Xiao CHN 6,594
24 1991700000543 Cañero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 1900410005562 Yu	Sheng	Bang CHN 4,480
2 1900410005558 Xu	Yong	Hao CHN 4,480
3 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,500
4 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN 4,499
5 1030410004282 Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN 4,595
6 XXX Fu	Yu CHN 4,711
7 1900410005555 Wu	Zhao	Kai CHN 4,718
8 XXX Chou	Hao	Yu TPE 4,760
9 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN 4,771
10 XXX Liu	Yu	Hsuan TPE 4,799
11 1900410001204 Huang	Rui CHN 4,816
12 1900410005538 Li	Ming	Yu CHN 4,968
13 XXX Liang	Yu	Hui CHN 5,120
14 XXX Jin	Zheng	Hao CHN 5,566

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Youth	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 1900410004287 Hu	Quan	Lei CHN 4,946
2 1900410004288 Hu	Quan	Zhen CHN 4,998
3 XXX Yao	Shun CHN 5,017
4 XXX Bi	Bo CHN 5,031
5 XXX Pan	Qi	Guan CHN 5,083
6 1900410001216 Chen	Jia	Hao CHN 5,250
7 1900410004292 Shi	Xing	Yang CHN 5,281
8 XXX Zhou	Tian	Ci CHN 5,327
9 1900410004286 Zhou	Ye	Kai CHN 5,329
10 XXX Ou	Jia	Jun CHN 5,375
11 1900410001211 Ye	Rui	Ze CHN 5,390
12 XXX Mo	Yi	Qi CHN 5,412
13 1900410001206 Chen	Jun	Zhe CHN 5,493
14 1900410005364 Li	Hao	Wei CHN 5,505
15 XXX Shang	Zhong	Jing CHN 5,557
16 XXX Chou	Po	Ti TPE 5,834
17 XXX Xu	Zi	Han CHN 6,129
18 1900410005561 Ye	Yu	Xiang CHN 7,131
19 XXX Wang	Jun	Hao CHN 7,600
20 XXX Su	Ming	Xiang CHN DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men


